[ EAIRFIELD ]

“FINE SCEENS”
“Traveling Water Screens”
INSTALLATION LIST

(NOTE :- Below 6mm Opening)

Screens
S.0. Number Plant Ship Date Fairfield Size Engineer
80-30142 Yuma Desalting Plant 4-81 (5) Traveling Water Screens  U.S.Dept.of Interior
Yuma, AZ

8'-10" x 25' Bureau Of Reclamation

80-31154 Del-Co Water Co. 9-95

(2) Raw Water Intake
Delaware,OH

Fairfield Service Co.
Screen 3' x 8'

Aero Thermal Group PLC
JINYUAN Flow Control
ELAD Technologies Ltd.
Industrial Solution S.E.F.T.

80-31358 City Of Anacortes,WA In Process (2) Traveling Water Screens FSCI

(9'-2*wide x50'=0“)
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[ EAIRFIELD ]

S.0. Number

80-31286

80-31302

80-31319

80-31336

80-31339

Plant

Walnut Creek WWTP

Pleasant,OH

Bristol STP

Uniontown WWTP

City Of Harrah

Weatherford, OK

“FINE SCEENS”
“Stream Guard”
INSTALLATION LIST

Ship Date
9/3/10

12/22/2010

12/20/2010

2/5/2015

3/25/2015

(NOTE :- Below 6mm Opening)

Screens
Fairfield Size

1'-4"x 18

(1)Stream Guard
2'-6" x 10'-6"

(1)Stream Guard
1'-6" x 15'

(1)Stream Guard
2'x13

(1)Stream Guard
2'x135"

Engineer

GGC Engineers

T&M Associates

Sentell Engineering

Wynn Construction Co.Inc.
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