

"FINE SCEENS" "Traveling Water Screens" INSTALLATION LIST

(NOTE :- Below 6mm Opening)

S.O. Number	<u>Plant</u>	Ship Date	Screens <u>Fairfield Size</u>	Engineer
80-30142	Yuma Desalting Plant Yuma , AZ	4-81	(5) Traveling Water Screens 8'-10" x 25'	U.S.Dept.of Interior Bureau Of Reclamation
80-31154	Del-Co Water Co. Delaware,OH	9-95	(2) Raw Water Intake Screen 3' x 8'	Fairfield Service Co.
	Aero Thermal Group PLC JINYUAN Flow Control ELAD Technologies Ltd. Industrial Solution S.E.F.T.			
80-31358	City Of Anacortes,WA	In Process	(2) Traveling Water Scree (9'-2" wide x 50'-0"	



"FINE SCEENS" "Stream Guard" INSTALLATION LIST

(NOTE :- Below 6mm Opening)
Screens

S.O. Number	<u>Plant</u>	Ship Date	Screens <u>Fairfield Size</u>	Engineer
80-31286	Walnut Creek WWTP Pleasant,OH	9/3/10	1'- 4" x 18'	GGC Engineers
80-31302	Bristol STP	12/22/2010	(1)Stream Guard 2'-6" x 10'-6"	T&M Associates
80-31319	Uniontown WWTP	12/20/2010	(1)Stream Guard 1'-6" x 15'	Sentell Engineering
80-31336	City Of Harrah	2/5/2015	(1)Stream Guard 2'x 13'	
80-31339	Weatherford,OK	3/25/2015	(1)Stream Guard 2 ' x 13.5 '	Wynn Construction Co.Inc.